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$305,000

10855 SW 112TH AVE # 118, MIAMI FL 33176
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Spacious 2BD/2BA Gardens of Kendall South unit nestled on a
corner lot. Features include private entrance, security, garden
view, accordion shutters, walk in closets, formal living/dining
rooms, This is the largest unit offered in Gardens of Kendall —
Includes water, sewer and condo insurance. Location is near
expressways, Miami-Dade Community College, Killian Dr. and
shopping. […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: GARDENS OF KENDALL SO CON

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 983 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: No Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $453 Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $3,221 County: Miami-Dade County

Date added: Added 5 months ago Original List Price: $295,000

DOM: 174 MLS ID: A11535057

Building Details
Building Area Total: 983 sq ft StoriesTotal: 1

Parking Features: 1 Space, Guest Security Features: Other

View: Garden View Building Name: GARDENS OF KENDALL SOUTH

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Entry Level: 1

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level

Amenities & Features
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Architectural Style: Corner Unit, Patio/Cluster View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Electric
Range, Refrigerator

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Cooling: Central Air Interior Features: First Floor
Entry

Heating: Central Flooring: Tile

Fencing: Fenced


